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The restaurant from New Orleans offers 17 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.5. What Lyndsey Andreasen likes about Willie's Chicken Shack:
| ordered the Willie’'s Cocktail. We mixed the blue hypnosis and pink cocktail together, the taste was very good
highly recommend these flavors. The drink did not get get me too tipsy but was a good frozen drink to sip on
while walking around. | paid $18.40 for it before tip. read more. The Willie's Chicken Shack originating from New
Orleans serves various fine seafood meals, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic
and non-alcoholic drinks. Meals are usually prepared quickly for you and brought to the table.
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Tingerfood

JALAPENO

Starters

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Individual Ttems

BISCUIT
Chicken Combos
3 PIECE MIX COMBO

Cajun Style Fish

CAJUN STYLE FISH

Drinks

DRINKS

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

JAMBALAYA

Mains

KRISPY SHRIMP

CAJUN TENDERS

$1.0

$16.0

$1.0

$10.0

$11.0

$17.0

$6.0

$12.0
$15.0

Side dishes
FRIES $5.0
GUMBO $8.0

Chicken
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN STRIPS

Beverages

BOTTLED DRINK $2.5
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FOUNTAIN DRINK $2.5
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Willie's Chicken Shack

409 Bourbon Street, New Opening Hours:

Orleans, LA 70130, United States Monday 11:00-02:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:30
Wednesday 11:00-01:00
Thursday 11:00-01:00
Friday 10:00-03:00
Saturday 10:00-03:00
Sunday 11:00-01:00
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