



https://menulist.menu 409 Bourbon Street, New Orleans, LA 70130, United States +1504525222 - https://willieschickenshackneworleans.com









The restaurant from New Orleans offers 17 different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$9.5. What <u>Lyndsey Andreasen</u> likes about Willie's Chicken Shack:

I ordered the Willie's Cocktail. We mixed the blue hypnosis and pink cocktail together, the taste was very good highly recommend these flavors. The drink did not get get me too tipsy but was a good frozen drink to sip on while walking around. I paid \$18.40 for it before tip. read more. The Willie's Chicken Shack originating from New Orleans serves various **fine seafood meals**, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. *Meals are usually prepared quickly for you* and brought to the table.

KRISPY SHRIMP

CAJUN TENDERS

2000
ALL B.

Starters & Salads		Side dishes	
FRENCH FRIES		FRIES	\$5.0
Œ		GUMBO	\$8.0
Fingerfood		• •	
JALAPENO	\$1.0	Chicken	
		FRIED CHICKEN	
Starters		CHICKEN STRIPS	
SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$16.0	_	
		Beverages	
Individual Items		BOTTLED DRINK	\$2.5
BISCUIT	\$1.0		
Chicken Combos			
3 PIECE MIX COMBO	\$10.0		
Cajun Style Fish			
CAJUN STYLE FISH	\$11.0		
Drinks			
DRINKS			
Ingredients Used			
•			
CHICKEN	\$17.0		
These types of dishes are			
being served			
•	40.5		
JAMBALAYA	\$6.0		
Mains			

\$12.0

\$15.0



FOUNTAIN DRINK

\$2.5



Willie's Chicken Shack

409 Bourbon Street, New Orleans, LA 70130, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-02:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:30 Wednesday 11:00-01:00 Thursday 11:00-01:00 Friday 10:00-03:00 Saturday 10:00-03:00 Sunday 11:00-01:00

